1 / 2
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
COMPASS-BUTTON-SURFACE-SPEC-REV1         December 8, 2025

CBTNS 3IN RAIO SW 90CRI 4W
CBTNS - Compass Button Surface 3IN - 3" RAIO - Radial Ambient Indirect Optic SW - Static white 90CRI - 90+ CRI 4W - 4 W output, up to 160 lm
Order Guide
COLOR TEMPERATURE VOLTAGE REMOTE DRIVER 1 WIRE HARNESS LENGTH 2 FINISH 4
RD1
24K - 2400K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V - 347V
RD1 - 1% 0-10V
1 Remote Driver Boxes are not IP rated.
10FT - 10'
20FT- 20'
30FT- 30'
50FT 3 - 50'
70FT 3 - 70'
90FT 3 - 90'
2 Low-voltage, plenum-rated wire harness.
3 �Wire harness lengths longer than 30' are not watertight.
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
4 �See page 3 for more finish options.
2 / 2
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
COMPASS-BUTTON-SURFACE-SPEC-REV1         December 8, 2025
SURFACE
COMPASS BUTTON
Dimensions
Photometrics
Values calculated based on 3500K.
MULTIPLIER
Please follow the multiplier table to ensure correct
lumen value. CCT will change the lumen value.
CCT
2400K 0.87
2700K 0.94
3000K 0.98
3500K 1
4000K 1.05
5000K 1.05
W LM LM/W
4 W 160 40
1 9/16"
Ø 3"
1/4"
Ø 2 7/16"
3 / 4
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
COMPASS-BUTTON-SURFACE-SPEC-REV1         December 8, 2025
SURFACE
COMPASS BUTTON
Fixture Finishes
ALM - Almond VIO - Pastel Violet
BLG - Blue Green
RST - Rust Fine
Texture